
List of banks that can finance up to 90% of Net 
Selling Price: 
 

 CHINA BANKING CORP. 
Monette Borromeo 
MRSBORROMEO@chinabank.ph 
840-2745/09175120597 
8745 Paseo de Roxas corner Villar St., 
Makati City 
 
 

 RCBC SAVINGS BANK 
Marianne P. Lacanilao/rsb 
mplacanilao@rcbcsavings.com 
555-8700 loc 7238/09178336606 
28 F RCBC Savings Bank Corporate Center, 
26th and 25th Streets, Bonifacio Global 
City, Taguig City 
 

 PNB SAVINGS BANK 
Gladys Reyes 
reyesgd@pnb.com.ph 
816-3311 loc. 3838/09178103546 
Mezzanine Floor, Allied Bank Centre 
6754 Ayala Avenue, 1226 Makati City 
  

 SECURITY BANK 
Michelle Ramos 
maramos@securitybank.com.ph 
355-3709/0917-6231486 
Banawe Quezon Avenue Branch 
Security Bank Corporation 
 

 BPI FAMILY SAVINGS BANK 
Arnold Jr M. Aquilena 
ajmaquilena@bpi.com.ph 
09178134707 
Mezzanine, BPI Family Savings Bank 
Center Paseo De Roxas cor. Dela Rosa Sts., 
Makati City 1226   
 

 ASIA UNITED BANK 
Maria Cindy B. Apolinario 
apolinariomcb@aub.com.ph 
(02) 638-6888 loc 724/09064113027 
32/F Joy-Nostalg Center 
17 ADB Ave., Ortigas Center, Pasig City 
 

 ROBINSONS BANK 
Katherine P. Nery 
Katherine.Nery@robinsonsbank.com.ph 
(02) 702-9500  loc. 825 
 
 

 
 
 

 VETERANSBANK 
Mary Jay Angela Cabael 
jfcabael@veteransbank.com.ph 
(+632)902-
3858/09175516782/09228887308 
101 V.A Rufino corner Dela Rosa Street, 
Legaspi Village, Makati City 

 

List of banks that can finance up to 80% of Net 
Selling Price : 

 METROBANK 
Josephine G. Barberan 
josephine.barberan@metrobank.com.ph 
(632)8570654/09952130290 
14F Metrobank Plaza, Sen. Gil J. Puyat Ave., 
Makati City 

 

 UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS BANK 
Carla B. Salangsang 
cbsalangsang@ucpb.com 
811-9127 
 

 
 BANCO DE ORO 

Charisma Cammille R Costes 
costes.charisma@bdo.com.ph 
840-7000 loc 47412 
32/F BDO Corporate Center Ortigas 
12 ADB Ave., Ortigas Center 
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